TEAM SILVER MOUNTAIN
TARGET RIFLE

TEAM CAPTAIN WAYNE FORSHEE

TEAM COACH RICKY HUNT
TEAM MATCH T-2

TRUDIE FAY

WAYNE FORSHEE

RICKY HUNT

OLIVER MILANOVIC

THE SAGE BRUSH 4

TARGET RIFLE

TEAM CAPTAIN JIM OCONNE

TEAM COACH NOMA MAYO
TEAM MATCH T-2

RANDY PIKE

JIM OCONNELL

NOMA MAYO

MARTIN MAYO

TETON RIDGERUNNERS
TARGET RIFLE

ANGEL FIRE TEAM MATCH

300

100
100

96 3

100

LL

300
99 4

100
100
100
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600
100
100
100
100

oy U1 x> U1

600
99 5
100 8
99 7
99 7

TEAM CAPTAIN CHRISTINE CRANDALL

TEAM COACH
TEAM MATCH T-2
CHRISTINE CRANDALL
ROBERT GATHERCOLE
STEFFEN BUNDE

JOHN SMITH

TEAM SABINE
TARGET RIFLE

DAVID CRANDALL
300
98 4

100

99 3
99 6

TEAM CAPTAIN TONY MILLER

TEAM COACH
TEAM MATCH T-2

JON RHYNARD

TONY MILLER

JERRY LLIFF

GREGG FOSTER

JON RHYNARD
300

100
100
100
100

4

DS 00 J o

600
100 8
97 3
100 4
99 1

600
98 4
100 6
100 5
95 2

900

99

100 5
100 1
100 3

6

900

99

100 4

99
97

1

7
1

900

99
97
94
98

w O N

900

99
98
98
99

N

NN

1000

96
99
96
97

2
3
3
2

1000

96
97
98
96

N W W

1000

96
92
99
97

3
2
3
0

1000

98
82
97
95

N w N

TOTAL

395
399
392
397
1583

21
18
12
19
70

TOTAL

393
397
396
392
1578

15
19
23
17
74

TOTAL

393
386
392
393
1564

19
11
10
10
50

TOTAL

395
380
395
389
1559

19
19
18
10
66



WHIZ MAN OK
TARGET RIFLE

TEAM CAPTAIN MARTIN GUNDERSON
BOB PEASLEY

TEAM COACH
TEAM MATCH T-2
BOB PEASLEY
FULLER KEMP
JEREMY GRAVES
MARTIN GUNDERSON

LONNIE'S TEAM
TARGET RIFLE

300
96 2
98 3
99 6
100 8

TEAM CAPTAIN BEN LUCCHESI

TEAM COACH
TEAM MATCH T-2
JOHN ILZHOEFER
JERRY MCDONOUGH
BEN LUCCHESI
LONNIE KUHNS

MISS FITS
TARGET RIFLE

TEAM CAPTAIN ROBERT CHURCHILL

TEAM COACH BILL LAIR
TEAM MATCH T-2
BILL LAIR

THOMAS COGGINS
ROBERT CHURCHILL
FRANK EVICA

TEAM 2
TARGET RIFLE

JERRY MCDONOUGH

300
98 4
100 8
99 6
95 1

300
97 4
94 2
96 4
93 3

TEAM CAPTAIN JOHN MILLER

TEAM COACH
TEAM MATCH T-2
JOHN MILLER
DONALD CRIGLER
JAMES COBB
STEVEN ZAGRODNIK

JOHN MILLER

300
88 0
96 6
100 5
99 5

600

100 4

99
97
99

5
4
8

600

93

100 6

97
96

1

4
2

600

99
91
98
94

=W e

600

76
97
99
88

w U1

900

100 5

99
96

92 5

4
4

900

98
99

100 5

94

5
3

3

900

96
89
94
91

[@ RN\

900

83
98
99
97

[l S OV]

1000
93 1
94
94
97

w N W

1000
85 0
94 2
96 1
90 2

1000
94 3
78
98
91

NN O

1000
59 2
96
98
92

w = =

TOTAL

389
390
386
388
1553

12
15
16
24
67

TOTAL

374
393
392
375
1534

10
19
16

53

TOTAL

386
352
386
369
1493

14
5
10
6
35

TOTAL

306
387
396
376
1465

3

14
15
12
44



SPIRIT OF AMERICA
SEPTEMBER 2016
ANGEL FIRE TEAM MATCH

F/OPEN

ANYTHING BUT A 5
F OPEN
TEAM CAPTAIN BRAD PALMER
TEAM COACH SCOTT HARRIS

TEAM MATCH T-2 300 600 900 1000 TOTAL
CHRISTINE HARRIS 99 3 97 2 99 6 98 3 393 14
SCOTT HARRIS 99 4 98 3 98 1 94 2 389 10
BRAD PALMER 94 0 96 4 84 2 89 0 363 6
TOM CUNNINGHAM 92 4 98 3 97 1 90 1 377 9

1522 39



